
Harvest Hustle 5K - Albemarle, NC - 2016 Age Groups

11/5/2016 MEN WOMEN

1 14 & under A

2 15-24 B

3 25-34 C

4 35-44 D

5 45-54 E

6 55-64 F

OVERALL RESULTS
BIB FIRST LAST AGE SEX GROUP PLACE TIME OVERALL
885 Nolan Harwood 12 M 1

886 Zach Harwood 14 M 1

898 Jesse Griffin 13 M 1 24 39:29

393 Steven Davis 7 M 1 32 51:47

400 Tanner Lowder 13 M 1 11 30:08 1st in AG

887 Samuel Ingle 15 M 2

888 Jacob Speights 24 M 2

899 Damie Griffin 17 M 2 1 20:35 1st Overall Male

889 Robert Johnson 31 M 3 28 42:00

396 Taylor Johnston 32 M 3 22 35:51 1st in AG

890 Lucas Hendzel 40 M 4 4 24:39 1st in AG

891 Michael Bowers 46 M 5 3 23:54 1st in AG

893 Robert Kepley 52 M 5 15 33:42

892 Eddie Merritt 49 M 5

895 Richard Ferguson 58 M 6 2 21:36 1st in AG

900 Ritchie Hearne 58 M 6 5 26:29

394 Dave Stanford 60 M 6 23 36:31

399 Jaimie Cagle 63 M 6 16 34:06

860 Bethany Dales 14 F A 6 27:01 1st Overall Female

857 Niyanna Trusdale 7 F A 31 47:51

858 Kaylee Wood 10 F A

859 Kylie Wood 13 F A

896 Shae Almond 11 F A 25 38:48 1st in AG

862 Anna Carpenter 19 F B

863 Lisa Goodman 23 F B 19 35:25

861 Victoria Ingle 17 F B 17 34:18

897 Hailey Holbrooks 16 F B 7 28:01 1st in AG

868 Roxanne Carpenter 30 F C 12 30:16

867 Jordan Cook 27 F C 13 32:54

870 Kristin Scott 33 F C 35 52:54

865 Nikki Sides 27 F C 8 28:24 1st in AG

869 Jennifer Teeter 33 F C 40 59:47

866 Lucille Trusdale 27 F C 41 59:50

864 Allison Wensil 25 F C 37 52:59

395 Lisa Johnston 28 F C 21 35:51

397 Leslie Barbee 30 F C 33 51:49

872 Karen Honeycutt 40 F D 36 52:55

874 Michelle Konopka 44 F D 18 33:41

873 Bobbi Jo Phillips 41 F D

871 Amanda Smith 36 F D

883 Misty Wood 35 F D 9 28:24 1st in AG



398 Jennifer Lowder 38 F D 14 33:22

878 Pam Johnson 54 F E 26 40:34

877 Tammy Kepley 51 F E 30 47:20

875 Beverly LaRue 45 F E

876 Dorothy Nolan 49 F E 20 35:28 1st in AG

884 Luann Brooks 54 F E 38 54:24

881 Tangy Cornett 58 F F 34 52:49

879 Beth Irvin 56 F F 10 29:34 1st in AG

882 Priscilla Vint 61 F F 29 47:19

880 Sissy Yeley 56 F F 39 54:27

288 Robbi Cagle 62 F F 27 41:58

894 Marshall Wood M

FEMALE RESULTS
BIB FIRST LAST AGE SEX GROUP PLACE TIME OVERALL
860 Bethany Dales 14 F A 6 27:01 1st Overall Female

897 Hailey Holbrooks 16 F B 7 28:01 1st in AG

865 Nikki Sides 27 F C 8 28:24 1st in AG

883 Misty Wood 35 F D 9 28:24 1st in AG

879 Beth Irvin 56 F F 10 29:34 1st in AG

868 Roxanne Carpenter 30 F C 12 30:16

867 Jordan Cook 27 F C 13 32:54

398 Jennifer Lowder 38 F D 14 33:22

874 Michelle Konopka 44 F D 18 33:41

861 Victoria Ingle 17 F B 17 34:18

863 Lisa Goodman 23 F B 19 35:25

876 Dorothy Nolan 49 F E 20 35:28 1st in AG

395 Lisa Johnston 28 F C 21 35:51

896 Shae Almond 11 F A 25 38:48 1st in AG

878 Pam Johnson 54 F E 26 40:34

288 Robbi Cagle 62 F F 27 41:58

882 Priscilla Vint 61 F F 29 47:19

877 Tammy Kepley 51 F E 30 47:20

857 Niyanna Trusdale 7 F A 31 47:51

397 Leslie Barbee 30 F C 33 51:49

881 Tangy Cornett 58 F F 34 52:49

870 Kristin Scott 33 F C 35 52:54

872 Karen Honeycutt 40 F D 36 52:55

864 Allison Wensil 25 F C 37 52:59

884 Luann Brooks 54 F E 38 54:24

880 Sissy Yeley 56 F F 39 54:27

869 Jennifer Teeter 33 F C 40 59:47

866 Lucille Trusdale 27 F C 41 59:50

858 Kaylee Wood 10 F A

859 Kylie Wood 13 F A

862 Anna Carpenter 19 F B

873 Bobbi Jo Phillips 41 F D

871 Amanda Smith 36 F D

875 Beverly LaRue 45 F E



MALE RESULTS
BIB FIRST LAST AGE SEX GROUP PLACE TIME OVERALL
899 Damie Griffin 17 M 2 1 20:35 1st Overall Male

895 Richard Ferguson 58 M 6 2 21:36 1st in AG

891 Michael Bowers 46 M 5 3 23:54 1st in AG

890 Lucas Hendzel 40 M 4 4 24:39 1st in AG

900 Ritchie Hearne 58 M 6 5 26:29

400 Tanner Lowder 13 M 1 11 30:08 1st in AG

893 Robert Kepley 52 M 5 15 33:42

399 Jaimie Cagle 63 M 6 16 34:06

396 Taylor Johnston 32 M 3 22 35:51 1st in AG

394 Dave Stanford 60 M 6 23 36:31

898 Jesse Griffin 13 M 1 24 39:29

889 Robert Johnson 31 M 3 28 42:00

393 Steven Davis 7 M 1 32 51:47

885 Nolan Harwood 12 M 1

886 Zach Harwood 14 M 1

887 Samuel Ingle 15 M 2

888 Jacob Speights 24 M 2

892 Eddie Merritt 49 M 5


